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Medical/Rx/Vision

PPO 500
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Delta Dental

4276-1981

4276-1982

COBRA

Single
EE&Child(ren)
EE & Spouse
Family

Single
EE&Child(ren)
EE & Spouse
Family

Single
EE&Child(ren)
EE & Spouse
Family

Single
Two-party
Family

Single
Two-Party
Family

v N nn v nunun

v nunun

v N Wn

w n

2019

705.24
1,316.68
1,463.79
2,255.34

669.61
1,250.39
1,390.03
2,141.31

495.09
925.79
1,028.77
1,582.86

23.63
47.27
76.81

29.02
58.05
94.32



